Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: BFM21 Trial 1
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Handler

Donna Beebe
Chris Bennett
Brian Jacobs
Loren Holmes
Tina Blenn
Brian Jacobs
Mike Collins
Brian Jacobs
Jeff Horner
Sean McGee
Chris Bennett
Tina Blenn
Sean McGee
Pat Browning
Jeff Horner
Pat Browning
Kathy Garner
Mike Collins
John Doyle
Kathy Garner
Travis Jackson

Taureta Siegalkoff

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Cattle
Dog Total Points

Meg 155
Chip 155
GS Romel 150
Penny 150
Zoe 150
4Cent GS Priya + 115
Newt 105
Ruby + 105
Gun 95
Joe 84
Atta 60
Juice 60
Vinney 60
Dolly 55
Tesla 53
Cash 50
DSW Moxie 50
RIP 30
Jiggs 10
Coon

Nikki

SD Oak

Finish Time

3.55
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Tie Time

4/2/2021

1.00
0.57
1.12
1.37
2.04
0.54
0.33
0.37
0.53
1.04
0.31
0.32
1.00
0.36
0.33
0.45
2.00
0.59
2.00
0.31
3.00
4.30

Trial Points

660
560
460
360
260
160
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Scores for: BFM21 Trial 2 4/2/2021
Open Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 BrianJacobs 4Cent GS Priya + 180 3.29 0.22 540
2 Jeff Horner Tesla 180 3.46 0.24 440
3 BrianJacobs GS Romel 180 3.48 0.14 340
4 Donna Beebe Meg 180 3.58 0.34 240
5 Jeff Horner Gun 180 4.12 0.10 140
6 Mike Collins Newt 180 4.24 0.21 40
7 BrianJacobs Ruby + 180 4.33 0.19 0
8 Chris Bennett Atta 180 4.44 0.24 0
9 Loren Holmes Penny 160 4.17 0.25 0
10 Pat Browning Dolly 150 5.00 0.21 0
11 Chris Bennett Chip 150 5.00 1.28 0
12 Loren Holmes Caper + 120 5.00 0.07 0
13 Sean McGee Joe 120 5.00 0.12 0
14  Travis Jackson Nikki 120 5.00 0.34 0
15 Mike Collins RIP 120 5.00 0.46 0
16 Sean McGee Vinney 90 5.00 1.20 0
17 Taureta Siegalkoff SD Oak 90 5.00 1.38 0
18 Pat Browning Cash 30 5.00 1.59 0

Sunday, April 18, 2021



Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Scores for: BFM21 Trial 3
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Handler

Jeff Horner
Chris Bennett
Loren Holmes
Jeff Horner
Brian Jacobs
Brian Jacobs
Taureta Siegalkoff
Mike Collins
Brian Jacobs
Donna Beebe
Mike Collins
Loren Holmes
Laurie Batson
Sean McGee
Pat Browning
Pat Browning
Chris Bennett

Sean McGee

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Cattle

Dog

Gun

Atta
Penny
Tesla
Ruby +
GS Romel
SD Oak
RIP
4Cent GS Priya +
Meg
Newt
Caper +
Bluey
Joe

Dolly
Cash
Chip
Vinney

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
150
150
130

90

90

Finish Time

2.36
2.36
2.36
2.54
3.04
3.11
3.12
3.17
3.48
4.09
4.34
4.35
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Tie Time

4/3/2021

0.10
0.11
0.36
0.15
0.27
0.09
0.33
0.35
0.06
0.20
0.24
0.26
0.07
0.15
0.28
1.01
0.30
0.35

Trial Points

540
440
340
240
140
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Scores for: BFM21 Trial 1 4/2/2021
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Elliott Roberts Ally + 165 4.36 0.36 420
2 Loren Holmes Caper + 150 5.00 0.40 320
3 Mike Collins Newt 145 4.51 0.35 220
4 Brian Jacobs 4Cent GS Priya + 135 5.00 0.40 120
5 BrianJacobs Ace + 135 5.00 0.44 20
6 RJThueson ROW Jed 125 5.00 0.40 0
7  Mike Collins RIP 105 5.00 0.20 0
8 Brian Jacobs GS Bentley + 84 5.00 0.38 0
9 Reb Bisnett LB3 Jane 75 5.00 2.14 0
10 Chris Bennett Smalls 60 5.00 0.40 0
11 Taureta Siegalkoff SD Oak 60 5.00 1.14 0
12 Travis Jackson Hank 30 5.00 1.21 0
13 David Periera SJP Larry aka Wrangle 20 5.00 1.53 0
14 Bill Dale W Bar 5 Judd 0 5.00 2.59 0

Sunday, April 18, 2021



Nursery
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Scores for: BFM21 Trial 2

Handler

RJ Thueson
Brian Jacobs
Brian Jacobs
Elliott Roberts
Mike Collins
David Periera
Reb Bisnett
Mike Collins
Brian Jacobs
Bill Dale
Loren Holmes

Taureta Siegalkoff

Chris Bennett

Travis Jackson

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Cattle

Dog

ROW Jed
Ace +

4Cent GS Priya +

Ally +
Newt

SJP Larry aka Wrangle

LB3 Jane

RIP

GS Bentley +
W Bar 5 Judd
Caper +

SD Oak
Smalls

Hank

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
120
120
90
45
0

Finish Time

2.23
3.30
3.37
3.45
3.53
4.10
4.14
4.41
4.48
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Tie Time

4/2/2021

Trial Points
0.14 420
0.17 320
1.10 220
1.19 120
0.20 20
0.31 0
0.18 0
0.14 0
0.90 0
0.19 0
0.19 0
1.22 0
1.10 0
5.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Scores for: BFM21 Trial 3 4/3/2021
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Brian Jacobs 4Cent GS Priya + 180 2.06 0.09 390
2 RJThueson ROW Jed 180 2.10 0.09 190
3 Mike Collins Newt 180 2.21 0.15 90
4  Mike Collins RIP 180 2.56 0.09 0
5 Bill Dale W Bar 5 Judd 180 3.03 0.13 0
6 Elliott Roberts Ally + 180 3.30 0.12 0
7 Loren Holmes Caper + 180 3.32 0.15 0
8 David Periera SJP Larry aka Wrangle 180 4.16 0.10 0
9 Taureta Siegalkoff SD Oak 180 4.37 0.15 0
10 Reb Bisnett LB3 Jane 150 5.00 0.17 0
11 Brian Jacobs GS Bentley + 120 5.00 0.19 0
12 Brian Jacobs Ace + 90 5.00 0.17 0
13 Chris Bennett Smalls 45 5.00 0.54 0

Sunday, April 18, 2021



Scores for: BFM21 Trial 1

Intermediate
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Handler

David Briggs
RJ Thueson
Dennis Bisnett
Elliott Roberts
Bill Dale

RJ Thueson
Elliott Roberts
Linda Bushey

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Cattle

Dog
GS Buck

Ace

Reese
Willow

W Bar 5 Judd
ROW Jed
Ally +

WS Mr Dillon

Total Points

155
150
145
105
105
94
75
60

Finish Time

4.40
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Tie Time

4/2/2021

Trial Points
1.40 240
0.27 140
0.38 40
0.39 0
0.45 0
0.28 0
0.39 0
0.29 0



Scores for: BFM21 Trial 2

Intermediate

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

Handler

RJ Thueson
Dennis Bisnett
RJ Thueson
Elliott Roberts
Elliott Roberts
Bill Dale

Linda Bushey
David Briggs
James Watson

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Cattle

Dog
ROW Jed

Reese

Ace

Willow

Ally +

W Bar 5 Judd
WS Mr Dillon
GS Buck

Peso

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
150
90
75
15

Finish Time

2.30
2.59
3.14
4.30
4.56
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

4/2/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
0.56 270
0.16 170
0.40 70
0.28 0
0.19 0
0.09 0
0.31 0
3.00 0
3.54 0



Scores for: BFM21 Trial 3

Intermediate
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Handler

RJ Thueson
Elliott Roberts
Bill Dale

RJ Thueson
Dennis Bisnett
David Briggs
Elliott Roberts
Linda Bushey
James Watson

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Cattle

Dog

ROW Jed
Ally +

W Bar 5 Judd
Ace

Reese

GS Buck
Willow

WS Mr Dillon

Peso

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
160

90

Finish Time

1.26
2.09
3.19
3.24
3.58
4.14
4.28
4.00
5.00

4/3/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
0.10 270
0.10 170
0.35 70
0.15 0
0.26 0
0.13 0
0.15 0
0.18 0
0.09 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Scores for: BFM21 Trial 1

Novice

10
11
12
13

14

Handler

Reb Bisnett
Barbara Jacobs
Aubree Ware
Kendall Dale
Kathy Roberts
Brent Matteroli
Jainet Gaines
Becky Domengoni
Dave Hammond
Haylie Stelling
Dusty Kirkland
Dave Hammond
Charles LaFlamme

Charles LaFlamme

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Cattle

Dog

LB3 Jane

GS Levi

Etta

W Bar 5 Judd
Ash

GS Flynn

Eli

>U Bailey Blue
Henry

Klem

Deuce

Tink

Gunny

Knuckles

Total Points

155

125

120

80

65

60

60

60

30

Finish Time

3.39

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4/2/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
0.52 420
1.12 320
1.30 220
0.27 120
0.34 20
0.27 0
1.09 0
1.31 0
1.17 0
0.31 0
0.42 0
0.49 0
0.51 0
0.54 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Scores for: BFM21 Trial 2

Novice

10
11
12
13
14

15

Handler

Becky Domengoni
Jainet Gaines
Brett Turner
Kendall Dale
Charles LaFlamme
Barbara Jacobs
Dave Hammond
Aubree Ware

Reb Bisnett
Haylie Stelling
Dusty Kirkland
Charles LaFlamme
Kathy Roberts
Brent Matteroli

Dave Hammond

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Cattle

Dog

>U Bailey Blue
Eli

KW Tiny

W Bar 5 Judd
Gunny

GS Levi

Tink

Etta

LB3 Jane
Klem

Deuce
Knuckles
Ash

GS Flynn

Henry

Total Points

180

180

170

150

150

150

120

120

90

90

90

70

60

60

Finish Time

3.23

3.33

4.04

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4/2/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
0.18 450
1.02 350
0.30 250
0.17 150
0.19 50
1.12 0
0.28 0
1.01 0
0.25 0
0.42 0
0.45 0
1.16 0
0.26 0
2.16 0
5.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Box Fox Memorial Trial

Scores for: BFM21 Trial 3

Novice

10
11
12

13

Handler

Kendall Dale

Reb Bisnett
Becky Domengoni
Aubree Ware
Jainet Gaines
Dusty Kirkland
Brett Turner
Barbara Jacobs
Haylie Stelling
Brent Matteroli
Charles LaFlamme
Kathy Roberts

Charles LaFlamme

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Cattle

Dog
W Bar 5 Judd

LB3 Jane
>U Bailey Blue
Etta

Eli
Deuce
KW Tiny
GS Levi
Klem

GS Flynn
Gunny
Ash

Knuckles

Total Points

180

180

180

180

180

180

150

150

150

120

120

90

60

Finish Time

2.47

3.42

4.04

4.19

4.21

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4/3/2021

Tie Time Trial Points
0.15 390
0.10 290
0.16 190
0.11 90
0.18 0
0.19 0
0.14 0
0.15 0
0.16 0
0.12 0
0.23 0
0.27 0
1.02 0
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